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REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTION

Hall Render's Real Estate Practice Group began in response to the demand of our broad base of AREAS OF FOCUS

health care clients. The variety of challenging issues presented and the breadth and depth of our Asset Planni
. ) ) . ) - Asset Planning

existing commercial and tax practices made our Real Estate Practice a natural evolution for the firm.

. . Lo + Breach of Contract/Disputes
The practice has grown to represent the real estate interests of a significant number of for-profit

and nonprofit corporations, limited liability companies, partnerships, individuals and trusts. We are » Construction Defaults/Failures
particularly attuned to the unique real estate needs of our health care clients for whom we prepare - Contract Drafting, Interpretation
ground leases, medical office building leases, timeshare leases and other real estate-related and Negotiation

transaction documents. - Defective Design

- Delay/Disruption/Acceleration

Our Construction Services attorneys work with private and public construction owners, general and - Eminent Domain Litigation
specialty contractors, material suppliers and design professionals on engineering and construction- - Environmental Issues Development
related issues. Graduate and professional engineers offer sound, timely advice to our clients in the - Investment Analysis

planning of projects, development of construction contract documents, contract administration and . Landlord/Tenant

closeout and dispute avoidance and resolution. We have extensive experience in alternate dispute .
- Leases/Timeshare Leases

resolution, including mediation and arbitration. Our attorneys routinely serve as mediators, o
- OSHA Citations

arbitrators and members of dispute review boards to assist other parties in resolving disputes.
+ Payment Issues/Mechanic's Liens

- Property Tax Appeals
- Property Tax Exemption
- Public Contracting

- Real & Personal Property Tax
Abatement

- Resolution/Mediation/Arbitration
« Transactions and Transfers

- Zoning

REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTION ATTORNEYS
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Alison T. Kling
ALISON T. KLING
Indianapolis | Bio

(317) 977-1407
akling@hallrender.com

Christopher A. Adelman
CHRISTOPHER A. ADELMAN
Denver | Bio

(970) 945-6521
cadelman@hallrender.com
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Andrew A. Dick
ANDREW A. DICK
Indianapolis | Bio

(317) 977-1491
adick@hallrender.com

Danielle M. Bergner
DANIELLE M. BERGNER
Milwaukee | Bio

(414) 721-0913
dbergner@hallrender.com

C. Addison Bradford
C. ADDISON BRADFORD
Indianapolis | Bio

(317) 977-1403
abradford@hallrender.com

Elizabeth (Libby) A. Park
ELIZABETH (LIBBY) A. PARK

Denver | Bio

(720) 282-2028
Ipark@hallrender.com
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Jeffrey Peek Jennifer R. Shoup Joel D. Swider
JEFFREY PEEK JENNIFER R. SHOUP JOEL D. SWIDER
Indianapolis | Bio Indianapolis | Bio Indianapolis | Bio
(317) 977-1405 (317) 977-1478 (317) 429-3638
jpeek@hallrender.com jshoup@hallrender.com jswider@hallrender.com

Mark R. Adams Rene M. Larkin Robert A. Hicks
MARK R. ADAMS RENE M. LARKIN ROBERT A. HICKS
Detroit | Bio Denver | Bio Indianapolis | Bio
(248) 457-7868 (720) 282-2024 (317) 977-1433
madams@bhallrender.com rlarkin@hallrender.com rhicks@hallrender.com
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Ronald B. Sheff
RONALD B. SHEFF
Remote | Bio

(443) 951-7042
rsheff@hallrender.com
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Sadie R. Zurfluh
SADIE R. ZURFLUH
Milwaukee | Bio

(414) 721-0472
szurfluh@hallrender.com
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